Schitzengau Roding

Platz

O 0O NGOV A WNR

R R R R R R R
O Ul b WNRO

AU A WNR

N =

AltestenschiefRen
Ergebnisliste
Einzelwertung
Name, Vorname Vereinsmannschaft
Gruppe A
Nirschl Erna Gemiitlichkeit Posing 2
Stoberl Peter Waldeslust Bahnhof Roding 1
Fraundorfer Johann Gemdiitlichkeit Posing 1
Drexler Rudolf Wildschitz Mitterkreith 1
Bindl Josef Wildschiitz Mitterkreith 1
Belk Wilfried Wildschiitz Mitterkreith 1
Reil Josef Schwarzenburg Friedersried 1
Bauer Hans Gemiitlichkeit Pésing 1
Bindl Elisabeth Wildschiitz Mitterkreith 2
Fuchs Karl Waldeslust Bahnhof Roding 1
Schmitz Georg Gemiitlichkeit Pésing 2
Fuchs Georg Waldeslust Bahnhof Roding 1
Wittmann Alfred Waldeslust Bahnhof Roding
Hornauer Michael Schwarzenburg Friedersried
Frauendorfer Erika Gemiitlichkeit Posing 3
Fleischmann Josef Schwarzenburg Friedersried 1
Gruppe B
Nirschl Johann Gemiitlichkeit Pésing 1
Baier Adolf Wildschiitz Mitterkreith 2
Haindl Karl-Heinz SG 1670 Roding
Bentlage Helmut Gemdiitlichkeit Pésing 3
Mages Karl Wildschiitz Mitterkreith 2
Heimerl Alfred Gemdutlichkeit Posing 2
Gruppe C
Plach Ewald Schwarzenburg Friedersried 1
Daiminger Johann Gemiitlichkeit Posing

Niebauer Theo Gemiitlichkeit Posing 3

2011

Teiler 1

17,0
27,0
27,0
34,0
67,0
77,0
85,0
95,0

122,0

124,0

131,0

134,0

136,0

148,0

169,0

170,0

38,0
54,0
58,0
126,0
131,0
166,0

71,0
129,0
159,0

02.10.2011

Teiler2

78,0
99,0
146,0
176,0
96,0
93,0
143,0
126,0

129,0
152,0
148,0
165,0

61,0
61,0
137,0
166,0
146,0

122,0
181,0



