## Ältestenschießen 2011

## Ergebnisliste Einzelwertung

Platz	Name, Vorname	Vereinsmannschaft	Teiler 1	Teiler2
Gruppe A				
1	Nirschl Erna	Gemütlichkeit Pösing 2	17,0	78,0
2	Stöberl Peter	Waldeslust Bahnhof Roding 1	27,0	99,0
3	Fraundorfer Johann	Gemütlichkeit Pösing 1	27,0	146,0
4	Drexler Rudolf	Wildschütz Mitterkreith 1	34,0	176,0
5	Bindl Josef	Wildschütz Mitterkreith 1	67,0	96,0
6	Belk Wilfried	Wildschütz Mitterkreith 1	77,0	93,0
7	Reil Josef	Schwärzenburg Friedersried 1	85,0	143,0
8	Bauer Hans	Gemütlichkeit Pösing 1	95,0	126,0
9	Bindl Elisabeth	Wildschütz Mitterkreith 2	122,0	
10	Fuchs Karl	Waldeslust Bahnhof Roding 1	124,0	129,0
11	Schmitz Georg	Gemütlichkeit Pösing 2	131,0	152,0
12	Fuchs Georg	Waldeslust Bahnhof Roding 1	134,0	148,0
13	Wittmann Alfred	Waldeslust Bahnhof Roding	136,0	165,0
14	Hornauer Michael	Schwärzenburg Friedersried	148,0	
15	Frauendorfer Erika	Gemütlichkeit Pösing 3	169,0	
16	Fleischmann Josef	Schwärzenburg Friedersried 1	170,0	
Gruppe B				
1	Nirschl Johann	Gemütlichkeit Pösing 1	38,0	61,0
2	Baier Adolf	Wildschütz Mitterkreith 2	54,0	61,0
3	Haindl Karl-Heinz	SG 1670 Roding	58,0	137,0
4	Bentlage Helmut	Gemütlichkeit Pösing 3	126,0	166,0
5	Mages Karl	Wildschütz Mitterkreith 2	131,0	146,0
6	Heimerl Alfred	Gemütlichkeit Pösing 2	166,0	
Gruppe C				
1	Plach Ewald	Schwärzenburg Friedersried 1	71,0	122,0
2	Daiminger Johann	Gemütlichkeit Pösing	129,0	181,0
3	Niebauer Theo	Gemütlichkeit Pösing 3	159,0	